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Case Summary

 In the District Court of Saline County                                          
 The Case ID is  CI 17 0000115                                                   
                  First National Bank of Omaha v. Drevo                          
 The Honorable Vicky L Johnson, presiding.                                       
 Classification: Transcript of Judgment                                          
 Filed on 09/28/2017                                                             
 This case is Closed as of 09/28/2017                                            

Parties/Attorneys to the Case

           Party                                Attorney                         
 Plaintiff ACTIVE                                                                
     First National Bank of Omaha               Kirk E Brumbaugh                 
     c/o Kirk E. Brumbaugh                      14211 Arbor Street, Suite 100    
     4885 S 118th Street, Suite 110                                              
     Omaha              NE 68137                Omaha              NE 68144      
                                                402-554-4400                     
 Defendant ACTIVE                                                                
     Cody A Drevo                                                                
     605 Grove Ave                                                               
     Crete              NE 68333                                                 
 Cody A Drevo owes  $3,410.09                                                    

Judgment Information

 On 08/04/2017 judgment of Transcribed Judgment was entered for $3,265.09        
            Balance due is $3,265.09                                             
            The judgment creditor is First National Bank of Omaha                
            The judgment debtor is Cody A Drevo                                  
 On 08/04/2017 judgment of County Court Fees were entered for $79.00             
            Balance due is $79.00                                                
            The judgment creditor is First National Bank of Omaha                
            The judgment debtor is Cody A Drevo                                  

Court Costs Information

Incurred By Account Date Amount

Plaintiff Automation Fee 09/28/2017 $8.00

Plaintiff Transcript of Lien 09/28/2017 $25.00

Plaintiff NSC Education Fee 09/28/2017 $1.00

Plaintiff Dispute Resolution Fee 09/28/2017 $0.75

Plaintiff Indigent Defense Fee 09/28/2017 $3.00

Plaintiff Uniform Data Analysis Fee 09/28/2017 $1.00

Plaintiff J.R.F. 09/28/2017 $6.00

Plaintiff Legal Aid/Services Fund 09/28/2017 $6.25
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Incurred By Account Date Amount

Plaintiff Complete Record 09/28/2017 $15.00

Financial Activity

 No trust money is held by the court                                             
 No fee money is held by the court                                               

Costs for Recovery

Incurred By Account Date Amount

Defendant Automation Fee 09/28/2017 $8.00

Defendant Transcript of Lien 09/28/2017 $25.00

Defendant NSC Education Fee 09/28/2017 $1.00

Defendant Dispute Resolution Fee 09/28/2017 $0.75

Defendant Indigent Defense Fee 09/28/2017 $3.00

Defendant Uniform Data Analysis Fee 09/28/2017 $1.00

Defendant J.R.F. 09/28/2017 $6.00

Defendant Legal Aid/Services Fund 09/28/2017 $6.25

Defendant Complete Record 09/28/2017 $15.00

Payments Made to the Court

Receipt Type Date For Amount

83234 Check 09/28/2017 First National Bank of $66.00

Automation Fee $8.00

Transcript of Lien $25.00

NSC Education Fee $1.00

Dispute Resolution Fee $.75

Indigent Defense Fee $3.00

Uniform Data Analysis $1.00

J.R.F. $6.00

Legal Aid/Services Fun $6.25

Complete Record $15.00
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            This action initiated by party First National Bank of Omaha          
            Image ID  000041949D22   
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